
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 2 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1930002247 7PSSDB 18.06 7.55 136.35

1937015198 5PSSDB 18.51 9.20 170.29

306.64

5% -15.33

TOTAL 291.31

Settlement
of payment

Jose Carlos Delgado (CUCONA TRUCKING LLC) 10/16/2025

Jose Carlos Delgado R006162

4016

D33

Pugmill - Order

P5 - (323-611) TXDOT - GALVESTON - SH 146 - LEAGUE CITY - 0389-06

P11 - (323-3897) BIG CREEK-SH36 NORTH


	10-09-2025 to 10-15-2025



